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Message from the President 

School is out and graduation parties 

are in full swing. Kids are gearing up 

for summer activities — swimming, 

camps and taking a break from 

homework.  

The Board has been hard at work 

planning summer activities as well. We are hosting a 

golf outing in Lake Geneva on July 18th following the 

Midwest Association of Rail Shippers (MARS) 

conference. On August 3rd, we’ll be at Wrigley Field to 

see the Cubs take on the San Diego Padres. Then, on 
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August 16th we'll be at the Union League Club for an 

Executive Series Luncheon titled "Active Shooter - 

Preventing and Responding to Violence in the 

Workplace." And we have a great line-up of events for 

the fall. We look forward to seeing you soon. 

Sincerely, 

Tom Tisa 

President 

Traffic Club of Chicago 

Golf Outing at Hawks View Golf Club 
July 18, 2018 

The Golf Committee invites you and your guests to 

attend our Third Golf Outing at Hawk's View Golf Club 

in Lake Geneva, WI. The outing will take place on July 

18, 2018 at 1pm.  

Click here to register today! 

READ MORE

Looking for Summer Golf Outing Sponsors 

Our 2018 summer golf season is off and running with 

our next outing on July 18th at Hawks View in Lake 

Geneva, WI. The golf committee is looking for 

companies who would like to help support the outings 

by being a contest sponsor at one, or all, of this 

season’s outings.  

READ MORE

Cubs Outing Set for August 
August 3, 2018 

Joshua Chesser, chair of the Club’s Networking 

Committee has announced that the committee has 

scheduled an outing to Wrigley Field for August 3rd, 

Behr & Associates 

Mike Blanchard 

Coal City Cob Co., Inc. 

Keith Bouquet 

National Steel Car, Ltd. 

Joshua Chesser 

Chicago Freight Car Leasing 

Jennifer Crotty 

Canadian Pacific 

Paul Deasy 

Chicago Freight Car Leasing 

Mathew DiPilato 

Schneider 

Chris Gerber 

Mitsui Rail Capital 

Russell Kazmierczak 

Clutch Global Logistics 

Jim Keuck 

BNSF Railway (retired) 

John Potocki 

Union Pacific Railroad 

Patrick Seger 

PPG Protective & Marine Coatings 

New Members 
William Bojalad  

U.S. Steel / Transtar Rail 

(412) 433-4655  

WFBojalad@uss.com 

Vince D'Amico  

Canada Steamship Lines  

(514) 941-6073  

vince.damico@cslships.com 

Linda Darr  

ASLRRA  

(202) 585-3440 

ccampbell@aslrra.org 

Victor Garcia  

CAI International, Inc 

(415) 788-0100  

vgarcia@capps.com 

Craig McGraw  

Trans American Trucking & Warehouse 

908-755-9000  

cmcgraw@transamer.com 
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2018 to see the Cubs take on the San Diego Padres. 

Last year's Cubs outing sold out shortly after it was 

announced! 

Click here to register today! 

READ MORE

August Executive Series Luncheon 
August 16, 2018 

The Education Committee has been hard at work, lining 

up some exciting, timely and informative luncheon 

programs for 2018 that should be of interest to our 

members and your guests. Please join us August 16th 

at the Union League Club of Chicago for the topic 

Active Shooter - Preventing and Responding to 

Violence in the Workplace presented by Eddie Sorrells, 

CPP, PSP, PCI, Chief Operating Officer DSI Security 

Services.  

Click here to register today! 

READ MORE

Retirees Luncheon Set for September 
September 19, 2018 

Attention Honorary members! Mark your calendar and 

plan to attend this year’s complimentary luncheon 

recognizing your support of the Club over the years. 

The date is Wednesday, September 19th and the 

location for the luncheon will once again be Itasca 

Country Club. 

READ MORE

TCC Career Center 

Brian Ottinger 

Infinity Transportation  

312-731-2763 

brian.ottinger@gafg.com 

Tim Ryan  

T.H. Ryan Cartage 

800-475-7926 x4029 

tryan@thryan.com 

J.T. Sharp  

MUL Railcars, Inc.  

(503) 208-9436  

james_sharp@mul-railcars.com 

Mark Webb  

Federal Marine Terminals 

216-407-1605  

mwebb@fedmar.com 

Timothy Coffey  

Belt Railway Company of Chicago 

(708) 496-4001  

tcoffey@beltrailway.com 

Jack Farbak  

HubTran Software 

815-263-2935  

jfarbak@hubtran.com 

Danette Garza  

Jack Gray Transport, Inc. Truck 

219-938-7020  

dgarza@jackgray.com 

Jonathan Gutierrez  

Versant Supply Chain  

224-392-1264  

jonathan.gutierrez@versantsc.com 

Matthew Hammer  

Daley Mohan Groble, P.C.  

312-422-5874  

mhammer@daleymohan.com 

Chris Lee  

Logistical Labs  

312-662-4733  

celunltd@gmail.com 

Matthew OMara  

WHIMSY INC  

847-690-1246  

GOMARA@WHIMSYTRUCKING.COM 

Joe Rhodes  

Compass Lease, LLC Trailer  

800-924-9029  

joer@compasslease.com 
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The TCC Career Center is a resource for employers 

and professionals in the world of shipping, 

transportation, logistics, and supply chain. The Career 

Center provides a listing of available jobs, internship 

opportunities, and resumes of job seekers.  

READ MORE

2018 Dues Renewal 

For Club members - your 2018 dues invoice for the 

Traffic Club of Chicago (TCC) is available through the 

member portal of the TCC website.  

READ MORE

Alfred Smith  

GATX  

717-487-0687  

Al.smith@gatx.com 

Don Walsh  

The Revolution Rail Group, Inc.  

(844) 455-3434  

DWalsh@TheRevolutionRailGroup.com 

Barbara Wilson  

Wells Fargo Rail  

847-284-5324  

barbara.wilson@wellsfargo.com 

Harish Natarahjan  

U.S Cellular Telecom  

847-757-7573  

nharish77@gmail.com 

Nicholas Clark  

DLS Worldwide  

386-338-2616 

nick.e.clark@gmail.com 

Aaron Decker  

CN Rail 

(866) 482-6025  

Aaron.Decker@cn.ca 

Alexander Pappas  

Watco Supply Chain Services  

479-717-6626  

Alexander.Pappas@watcosupplychain.com

GRAZVYDAS ZEMAITIS  

TRUCKING EXPERTS LLC  

(708) 362-6162 ex312  

Greg@truckingexp.com  

Upcoming Events 
Maritime Event 

Jun 22, 2018 

Golf Outing at Hawks View Golf Club 

Jul 18, 2018  

Cubs Outing (vs. San Diego Padres) 

Aug 3, 2018 

August Executive Series Luncheon 

Aug 16, 2018 

Traffic Club of Chicago 
800 Roosevelt Rd. Suite 312-C 

Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 
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630-529-1333 | staff@traffic-club.org 

Unsubscribe Here  


